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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА V3 V4 V4 V4  2 V4 0.833 11 21 2

КОРОЕВА София АЛА  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 9 22 3

КУННИЕВА Асият ДАГ  0  1  3  2  0  3 0.000 -15 9 7

МАЛЯСОВА Сабрина КРА  3  2 V4 V4  2 V4 0.500 0 19 4

МАРКОВА Влада АЛА  1  2 V4  3  3 V4 0.333 -2 17 5

ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА V4  3 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 11 23 1

ГУДМАНЯН Элина ВЛГ  0  2 V4  1  1  1 0.167 -14 9 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗИНОВА Алиса КРА V4 V4  3  1  3  3 0.333 1 18 5

ЦАЛОЕВА Ника АЛА  0  2  1  3  3  1 0.000 -14 10 7

ЧУФИСТОВА Олеся СТА  1 V4  0  0  0  3 0.167 -14 8 6

КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА V4 V4 V4  1 V4 V4 0.833 13 21 2

РАМОНОВА Виктория АЛА V4 V4 V4 V2 V4 V4 1.000 15 22 1

КОЧКИНА Анастасия СТА V4 V4 V4  0  2  3 0.500 -1 17 4

KISELEVA Kira UKR V4 V4 V4  2  0 V4 0.667 0 18 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЧЕРГА Софья СТА  3  0  3  3 V4  0 0.167 -9 13 6

ЦОППОЕВА Елизавета АЛА V4  2 V4  2 V4  1 0.500 -3 17 4

НАСАНЕВА Маргарита КРА V4 V4 V4  2 V4 V4 0.833 11 22 3

СИНЕОКОВА Виктория СТА V4  2  3  1  2  2 0.167 -9 14 5

КОЗАЕВА Амалия АЛА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.833 11 23 2

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Полина КРА  2  3  0 V4  0  0 0.167 -13 9 7

SAFYANOVA Sofia UKR V4 V4  2 V4 V4 V4 0.833 12 22 1

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЧИРОВА Валерия АЛА  0  3  0  0 V4  0 0.167 -11 7 6

ГЕЛЕТА Мария КРА V2  2  2 V4 V4  2 0.500 2 16 4

СЫПКОВА Анна СТА V4 V3 V4 V3 V4 V4 1.000 12 22 1

МАЙРАНСАЕВА Элеон АЛА V4 V3  1  1 V4  0 0.500 -4 13 5

БАКАНОВА Анастасия КРА V4  3  2 V4 V4 V4 0.667 12 21 2

ТЕНЯЕВА Алина СТА  0  1  1  3  0  1 0.000 -18 6 7

ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО V4 V4  1 V4  1 V4 0.667 7 18 3

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА V4 V4  3 V4 V4 V4 0.833 15 23 2

ПОТУРИДИ Анфиса КРА  1  2  3 V4 V4 V4 0.500 2 18 3

ПУХОВА Амина АЛА  1 V4  1 V4 V3  1 0.500 -2 14 5

КИШИЕВА Домна СТА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 13 24 1

БЕЛОЗЕРОВА Злата КРА  0  0  0  3  0  1 0.000 -19 4 7

ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА  1  1  2  1 V4  1 0.167 -9 10 6

ЯСАЕВА Эльмира ДАГ  1  3 V4  0 V3 V4 0.500 0 15 4
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШИТИКОВА Ева СТА  0  0 V4  2  0 V4 0.333 -5 10 5

ХОРОШЕВА Мария КРА V4  1 V4 V4  1 V4 0.667 12 18 3

ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана АЛА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 15 24 1

ХАКИМОВА Софья СТА  2  0  0  1  0 V4 0.167 -14 7 6

АНДРИЯШ Эвелина КРА V3  0  3 V4  1 V4 0.500 0 15 4

БАГАЕВА Элиза АЛА V1 V2  3 V4 V4 V4 0.833 10 18 2

КРЯЖКОВА Елизавета РОС  1  0  2  1  0  2 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МДЗЕЛУРИ Мария АЛА V4 V4 V4  3 V4 V4 0.833 14 23 1

ГУДИЕВА Салима АЛА  0  0  3 V4  0  2 0.167 -14 9 7

ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА  2 V4 V4 V3 V4 V4 0.833 14 21 2

БАЛАБАНОВА Алексан СТА  1 V4  0  1  3  1 0.167 -13 10 6

РУСИНА Александра СТА V4  3  2 V4 V4 V4 0.667 8 21 3

КОЗЛОВА Маргарита КРА  1 V4  0 V4  2  0 0.333 -8 11 5

СРЫВКИНА Соня ВЛГ  1 V4  1 V4  0 V4 0.500 -1 14 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КЕЛЕХСАЕВА Анжелик АЛА V4 V4  3 V4 V4 V4 0.833 10 23 2

ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетта СТА  3 V4  1 V4 V4 V4 0.667 7 20 3

ОРЕЛ Арина КРА  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 14 24 1

КАЗАРЯН Арина СТА  2  3 V4  2  3  1 0.167 -5 15 6

НЕСТЕРЕНКО Полина КРА  2  1 V4  3 V4 V4 0.500 0 18 4

КОРАБЛЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ  2  1 V4  1 V4  3 0.333 -2 15 5

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АРУТЮНЯН Аделина СТА V4  2 V4  1 V4 0.600 -1 15 4

ГЕТМАН Екатерина СТА  3  0  2  0 V4 0.200 -8 9 5

ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА V4 V4  1  1 V4 0.600 5 14 2

ТУСКАЕВА Светлана АЛА  3 V3 V4  0 V4 0.600 0 14 3

БАГАРОВА Элина ДАГ V4 V4 V3 V4 V4 1.000 17 19 1

ПОЛЯНИЧКО Мария КРА  2  2  0  3  0 0.000 -13 7 6

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АПКАЕВА Надежда КРА  2 V4 V3  3 V4 V4 0.667 5 20 3

КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА V4 V4 V4 V3  0 V4 0.833 9 19 2

ШАТИЕВА Анна АЛА  2  0  1  1  3  2 0.000 -13 9 7

ГРЕБНЕВА Мария КРА  2  2 V4 V4  2 V4 0.500 2 18 4

ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА V4  1 V3  3  1  1 0.333 -6 13 5

КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  3 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 13 23 1

АХМЕДОВА Мадина ДАГ  0  1 V3  1 V4  0 0.333 -10 9 6
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛОБОРОДОВА Софья КРА  1 V4  3 V4  3  3 0.333 -4 18 5

ПИЩУЛИНА Полина СТА V4 V4  1 V4  3  1 0.500 -2 17 4

ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА  3  3  3 V4  3  2 0.167 -3 18 6

БЕЛЯЙ Дарья КРА V4 V4 V4 V4  3  3 0.667 6 22 3

СВЕЧКАРЬ Яна СТА  3  3  1  1  0  3 0.000 -13 11 7

КАЧАРОВА Елизавета АЛА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 9 24 1

МАРКОВА Кристина ПСК V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.833 7 23 2

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА  2  2 V4  1  1  3 0.167 -7 13 6

ПОЛИТАЕВА Ливия КРА V4 V4  0  1 V4 V4 0.667 0 17 2

ЛИСТОПАДОВА Елизав СТА V4  3 V4  2  1 V4 0.500 2 18 3

БУГАЕНКО Эллина АЛА  1 V4  2  1 V4 V4 0.500 -1 16 5

ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 24 1

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Яна СТА V3  2 V4  3  2 V4 0.500 1 18 4

РОМАНСКАЯ Ксения РОС V4  2  0  2  1  3 0.167 -11 12 7

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИБЕЕВА Дарья КРА  2 V4 V4  1  3 V4 0.500 2 18 3

ЕЙСКОВА Ксения СТА V4 V4  2  1  3 V4 0.500 -1 18 5

КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА  2  3  0 V4  1  2 0.167 -10 12 7

ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Екатери КРА  2 V4 V4 V4  1 V4 0.667 5 19 2

МАЛИШЕВСКАЯ Ника СТА V4 V4  2  2  2  0 0.333 -4 14 6

ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  2 0.833 8 22 1

MAKHNO Anna UKR  0  2 V4  2 V4 V4 0.500 0 16 4

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АВРАМЧУК Ксения СТА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.833 15 23 1

БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА  0 V4  2  3  2 V4 0.333 -2 15 5

КОЗУПИЦА Софья КРА  0  1  1  1  3  0 0.000 -18 6 7

ДЕНИСОВА Ксения СТА  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 12 22 2

КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА  1 V4 V4  1 V4  0 0.500 -5 14 4

ЯНОВА Варвара КРА  1 V4 V4  2  3  3 0.333 -4 17 6

ШЕСТИАЛТЫНОВА По ЧЕЛ V4  0 V4  0 V4 V4 0.667 2 16 3

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГУЖОВА Дарья СТА  1 V4  2 V4 V3 0.600 -1 14 3

ОРЛОВА Александра СТА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 13 20 1

ГЕГУЕВА Лаура АЛА  3  3 V4 V4  3 0.400 1 17 4

ЦКАЕВА Изабелла АЛА V4  3  3 V4 V4 0.600 5 18 2

ТЕПЛЯКОВА Екатерина КРА  2  0  1  1 V4 0.200 -11 8 6

ИЛЬИНА Полина ВЛГ  2  0 V4  2  3 0.200 -7 11 5
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛАХАЕВА Виктория СТА  3  1  1  2  2  0 0.000 -15 9 7

ЗАТОЛОКИНА Яна КРА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.833 10 23 1

ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА V4  2 V4 V4 V4  3 0.667 8 21 3

ГОРЛОВА Софья СТА V4  1  2 V4  2  2 0.333 -2 15 5

ТУЛЬСКАЯ Алиса КРА V4  1  1  0 V4  2 0.333 -9 12 6

МАКИЕВА Ангелина АЛА V4  2  1 V4  3 V4 0.500 0 18 4

БОГАТОВА Анжелика ДАГ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  2 0.833 8 22 2

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЁМИНА Анастасия АЛА V2  0  0  2  2  1 0.167 -14 7 6

КРЫМОВА Ксения СТА  1  0  0  1  2  1 0.000 -17 5 7

ЮНУСОВА Александра КРА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1

КОЛХИДОВА Милена АЛА V4 V4  2  3 V4  3 0.500 6 20 4

ЦАПКО Василиса СТА V4 V4  0 V4  1  3 0.500 -2 16 5

ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА V4 V4  3  2 V4 V4 0.667 5 21 2

KAPUSTINA Elizabeth UKR V4 V4  1 V4 V4  3 0.667 4 20 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЮНУСОВА Александра КРА 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
2 БАГАРОВА Элина ДАГ 1.000 17 19 квалифицирован
3 ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана АЛА 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
5 РАМОНОВА Виктория АЛА 1.000 15 22 квалифицирован
6 УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
7 КИШИЕВА Домна СТА 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
8 ОРЛОВА Александра СТА 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
9 СЫПКОВА Анна СТА 1.000 12 22 квалифицирован

10 КАЧАРОВА Елизавета АЛА 1.000 9 24 квалифицирован
11 АВРАМЧУК Ксения СТА 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
11 МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
13 МДЗЕЛУРИ Мария АЛА 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
14 ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
15 КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
16 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
17 SAFYANOVA Sofia UKR 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
17 ДЕНИСОВА Ксения СТА 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
19 КОЗАЕВА Амалия АЛА 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
19 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
21 НАСАНЕВА Маргарита КРА 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
22 КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
23 ЗАТОЛОКИНА Яна КРА 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
23 КЕЛЕХСАЕВА Анжелика АЛА 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
25 БАГАЕВА Элиза АЛА 0.833 10 18 квалифицирован
26 КОРОЕВА София АЛА 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
27 КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА 0.833 9 19 квалифицирован
28 БОГАТОВА Анжелика ДАГ 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
28 ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
30 МАРКОВА Кристина ПСК 0.833 7 23 квалифицирован
31 БАКАНОВА Анастасия КРА 0.667 12 21 квалифицирован
32 ХОРОШЕВА Мария КРА 0.667 12 18 квалифицирован
33 РУСИНА Александра СТА 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
33 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
35 ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетта СТА 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
36 ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
37 БЕЛЯЙ Дарья КРА 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
38 ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
39 АПКАЕВА Надежда КРА 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
40 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Екатерина КРА 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
41 KAPUSTINA Elizabeth UKR 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
42 ШЕСТИАЛТЫНОВА Пол ЧЕЛ 0.667 2 16 квалифицирован
43 KISELEVA Kira UKR 0.667 0 18 квалифицирован
44 ПОЛИТАЕВА Ливия КРА 0.667 0 17 квалифицирован
45 ЦКАЕВА Изабелла АЛА 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован
46 ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА 0.600 5 14 квалифицирован
47 ТУСКАЕВА Светлана АЛА 0.600 0 14 квалифицирован
48 АРУТЮНЯН Аделина СТА 0.600 -1 15 квалифицирован
49 ГУЖОВА Дарья СТА 0.600 -1 14 квалифицирован
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50 КОЛХИДОВА Милена АЛА 0.500 6 20 квалифицирован
51 ГРЕБНЕВА Мария КРА 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
51 ЛИСТОПАДОВА Елизавет СТА 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
51 ПОТУРИДИ Анфиса КРА 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
51 ТИБЕЕВА Дарья КРА 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
55 ГЕЛЕТА Мария КРА 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
56 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Яна СТА 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
57 МАЛЯСОВА Сабрина КРА 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
58 МАКИЕВА Ангелина АЛА 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
58 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Полина КРА 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
60 MAKHNO Anna UKR 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
61 АНДРИЯШ Эвелина КРА 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
61 ЯСАЕВА Эльмира ДАГ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
63 ЕЙСКОВА Ксения СТА 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
64 КОЧКИНА Анастасия СТА 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
65 БУГАЕНКО Эллина АЛА 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
66 СРЫВКИНА Соня ВЛГ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
67 ПИЩУЛИНА Полина СТА 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
68 ЦАПКО Василиса СТА 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
69 ПУХОВА Амина АЛА 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
70 ЦОППОЕВА Елизавета АЛА 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
71 МАЙРАНСАЕВА Элеонор АЛА 0.500 -4 13 квалифицирован
72 КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА 0.500 -5 14 квалифицирован
73 ГЕГУЕВА Лаура АЛА 0.400 1 17 квалифицирован
74 ЗИНОВА Алиса КРА 0.333 1 18 квалифицирован
75 МАРКОВА Влада АЛА 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
76 БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
76 ГОРЛОВА Софья СТА 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
76 КОРАБЛЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
79 БЕЛОБОРОДОВА Софья КРА 0.333 -4 18 квалифицирован
80 ЯНОВА Варвара КРА 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
81 МАЛИШЕВСКАЯ Ника СТА 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
82 ШИТИКОВА Ева СТА 0.333 -5 10 квалифицирован
83 ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
84 КОЗЛОВА Маргарита КРА 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
85 ТУЛЬСКАЯ Алиса КРА 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
86 АХМЕДОВА Мадина ДАГ 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
87 ИЛЬИНА Полина ВЛГ 0.200 -7 11 квалифицирован
88 ГЕТМАН Екатерина СТА 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
89 ТЕПЛЯКОВА Екатерина КРА 0.200 -11 8 квалифицирован
90 ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА 0.167 -3 18 квалифицирован
91 КАЗАРЯН Арина СТА 0.167 -5 15 квалифицирован
92 ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА 0.167 -7 13 квалифицирован
93 СИНЕОКОВА Виктория СТА 0.167 -9 14 квалифицирован
94 КОЧЕРГА Софья СТА 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
95 ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА 0.167 -9 10 выбывший
96 КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
97 РОМАНСКАЯ Ксения РОС 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
98 ХАЧИРОВА Валерия АЛА 0.167 -11 7 выбывший
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99 БАЛАБАНОВА Александр СТА 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
100 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Полина КРА 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
101 ГУДИЕВА Салима АЛА 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
101 ГУДМАНЯН Элина ВЛГ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
103 ЧУФИСТОВА Олеся СТА 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
104 ДЁМИНА Анастасия АЛА 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
104 ХАКИМОВА Софья СТА 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
106 СВЕЧКАРЬ Яна СТА 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
107 ШАТИЕВА Анна АЛА 0.000 -13 9 выбывший
108 ПОЛЯНИЧКО Мария КРА 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
109 ЦАЛОЕВА Ника АЛА 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
110 КУННИЕВА Асият ДАГ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
110 МАЛАХАЕВА Виктория СТА 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
112 КРЫМОВА Ксения СТА 0.000 -17 5 выбывший
113 КОЗУПИЦА Софья КРА 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
113 КРЯЖКОВА Елизавета РОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
113 ТЕНЯЕВА Алина СТА 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
116 БЕЛОЗЕРОВА Злата КРА 0.000 -19 4 выбывший
117 ОРЕЛ Арина КРА 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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